
 

 

ACADEMIC AND STUDENT AFFAIRS 

MEETING CALENDAR 
Rosetta Jones, Vice Chancellor 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

 
Faculty Meeting Calendar 

2016 FALL SEMESTER 
DATE Day TIME LOCATION 

August 29, 2016 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

September 19, 2016 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

October 17, 2016 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

November 21, 2016 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

December 12, 2016 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

2017 SPRING SEMESTER 
January 23, 2017 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

February 20, 2017 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

March 27, 2017 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

April 24, 2017 Monday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Jessie Stone Lecture Hall 

Academic Council Meeting Calendar 

2016 FALL SEMESTER 
DATE Day TIME LOCATION 

August 30, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

September 6, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

September 20, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

October 4, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

October 18, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

November 15, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

November 29, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

December 13, 2016 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

2017 SPRING SEMESTER 
January 10, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

January 24, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

February 7, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

February 21, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

March 14, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

March 28, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

April 11, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

April 25, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 

May 9, 2017 Tuesday 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Administrative Conference Room, A27 
The Office of Academic Affairs reserves the right to amend the calendar when necessary and will make every effort to notify the campus 

community should this occur. 


